

## Highland Hills Scholarship Application

To be considered for one of **two** \$3,000 Highland Hills Scholarship Award students must:

- ♦ Be a current resident at the time of application (Spring 2019) and during the time of receiving the scholarship (Fall 2019 & Spring 2020).
- Be a full-time student at Minnesota State University, Mankato.
- ♦ Have a GPA of 3.25 or higher.
- Turn in a written essay describing your financial need of the scholarship.
- Submit 2 letters of recommendation with the application form below.

Special consideration taken to the applicants with the following:

- ♦ Have a record of volunteer service
- ♦ Leadership experience
- ♦ Special honors

Submit a completed scholarship application with two letters of recommendation and the essay to:

Scholarship Coordinator Highland Hills Apartments 1340 Warren Street Mankato, MN 56001

Minnesota State University, Mankato will base a student's eligibility for this scholarship on the student enrollment status and current GPA. The scholarship application for the 2019-2020 academic year must be postmarked by March 31, 2019. The award will be equally distributed in September and January.



## Highland Hills Scholarship Application

## **Application Deadline: March 31, 2019**

By completing this application, you will be considered for the 2019-2020 academic year Highland Hills Scholarship Award at Minnesota State University, Mankato.

Name		
last	first	middle
City	State	Zip
Phone ()	E-mail address:	
Social Security Number:	// Tech ID Number:	
University	Cumul	lative GPA
	ol Name lits): Freshman Sophomore Junior Ser	nior
Advisor's Name	Graduation Year	
Parent/Next of Kin		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone ( )	E-mail address:	
1. If you have chosen an acade	mic major, please list, or indicate that you	ı are undecided.
2. Name of people providing re	ecommendations:	



## Highland Hills Scholarship Application

3. List activities in which you have participated. In particular, highlight contributions to the MSU or Mankato Community. For each activity, indicate the years you participated and any leadership positions and describe responsibilities you held.
4. List special honors you have received.
5. List any work experience. Describe the type of work. Describe the skills you have developed.
6. Please write an essay (no more than two pages) describing your financial need for the scholarship.
Return this application, two recommendation letters and essay to:
Scholarship Coordinator
Highland Hills Apartments
1340 Warren Street
Mankato, MN 56001

Scholarship Application Postmark Deadline: March 31, 2019

Minnesota State University, Mankato will base a student's eligibility for this scholarship on the student enrollment status and current GPA. The scholarship application for the 2019-2020 academic year must be brought into the Highland Hills Office or postmarked by March 31, 2019.